
MAX 180 MAX 180 MAX 180 MAX 180 MAX 180

Sec % Sec % Sec % Sec % Sec % Sec %

I 12 Trachez André FRA 149 60168 Senior 180 100,00 180 100,00 180 100,00 128 71,11 180 100,00 848 471,11

II 15 Żurowski Jacek POL 6857 53801 Senior 180 100,00 180 100,00 122 67,78 180 100,00 180 100,00 842 467,78

III 4 Zima Vojtěch CZE 1032 30500 Senior 179 99,44 125 69,44 180 100,00 172 95,56 164 91,11 820 455,56

4 8 Kańczok Franciszek POL 2624 53909 Senior 150 83,33 135 75,00 180 100,00 180 100,00 157 87,22 802 445,56

5 22 Drapeau Jean-Luc FRA 381 60325 Senior 180 100,00 180 100,00 168 93,33 124 68,89 142 78,89 794 441,11

6 14 Żurowski Konrad POL 6856 53834 Senior 180 100,00 88 48,89 180 100,00 180 100,00 165 91,67 793 440,56

7 13 Trachez Sabine FRA 151 60176 Senior 180 100,00 180 100,00 180 100,00 52 28,89 153 85,00 745 413,89

8 16 Ziober Czesław POL 2267 53828 Senior 180 100,00 16 8,89 180 100,00 180 100,00 180 100,00 736 408,89

9 7 Okrent Bernard POL 8258 161698 Senior 163 90,56 180 100,00 180 100,00 32 17,78 179 99,44 734 407,78

10 1 Orel Jaromír CZE 1015 30495 Senior 165 91,67 165 91,67 80 44,44 119 66,11 155 86,11 684 380,00

11 28 Skowron Dominik POL 8205 160294 Junior 168 93,33 65 36,11 77 42,78 117 65,00 148 82,22 575 319,44

12 6 Pawlak Grzegorz POL 8190 159307 Senior 22 12,22 20 11,11 44 24,44 180 100,00 180 100,00 446 247,78

13 20 Szumska Paulina POL 7935 131102 Junior 13 7,22 109 60,56 180 100,00 26 14,44 90 50,00 418 232,22

14 27 Piechaczek Zuzanna POL 7942 160315 Junior 109 60,56 23 12,78 40 22,22 75 41,67 90 50,00 337 187,22

15 9 Siódmok Maksymilian POL 8240 160802 Junior 71 39,44 25 13,89 34 18,89 108 60,00 83 46,11 321 178,33

16 3 Masarczyk Sławomir POL 8185 158866 Senior 137 76,11 31 17,22 31 17,22 27 15,00 92 51,11 318 176,67

17 25 Moj Wiesław POL 2051 53792 Senior 91 50,56 29 16,11 57 31,67 33 18,33 81 45,00 291 161,67

18 11 Krakowczyk Franciszek POL 7422 77174 Junior 85 47,22 25 13,89 35 19,44 24 13,33 89 49,44 258 143,33

19 29 Arkhypska Nadia UKR 1200 113277 Junior 56 31,11 6 3,33 81 45,00 13 7,22 49 27,22 205 113,89

20 17 Wojtak Jan POL 2440 53825 Senior 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 70 38,89 70 38,89

21 18 Kubit Stanisław POL 338 53811 Senior 35 19,44 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 35 19,44

MAX 180 MAX 180 MAX 180 MAX 180 MAX 180

Sec % Sec % Sec % Sec % Sec % Sec %

I 28 Skowron Dominik POL 8205 160294 Junior 168 93,33 65 36,11 77 42,78 117 65,00 148 82,22 575 319,44

II 20 Szumska Paulina POL 7935 131102 Junior 13 7,22 109 60,56 180 100,00 26 14,44 90 50,00 418 232,22

III 27 Piechaczek Zuzanna POL 7942 160315 Junior 109 60,56 23 12,78 40 22,22 75 41,67 90 50,00 337 187,22

4 9 Siódmok Maksymilian POL 8240 160802 Junior 71 39,44 25 13,89 34 18,89 108 60,00 83 46,11 321 178,33

5 11 Krakowczyk Franciszek POL 7422 77174 Junior 85 47,22 25 13,89 35 19,44 24 13,33 89 49,44 258 143,33

6 29 Arkhypska Nadia UKR 1200 113277 Junior 56 31,11 6 3,33 81 45,00 13 7,22 49 27,22 205 113,89

MAX 180 MAX 180 MAX 180 MAX 180 MAX 180

Sec % Sec % Sec % Sec % Sec % Sec %

16 Ziober Czesław POL 2267 53828 180 100,00 16 8,89 180 100,00 180 100,00 180 100,00

1 Orel Jaromír CZE 1015 30495 165 91,67 165 91,67 80 44,44 119 66,11 155 86,11

20 Szumska Paulina POL 7935 1E+05 13 7,22 109 60,56 180 100,00 26 14,44 90 50,00

12 Trachez André FRA 149 60168 180 100,00 180 100,00 180 100,00 128 71,11 180 100,00

6 Pawlak Grzegorz POL 8190 2E+05 22 12,22 20 11,11 44 24,44 180 100,00 180 100,00

7 Okrent Bernard POL 8258 2E+05 163 90,56 180 100,00 180 100,00 32 17,78 179 99,44

22 Drapeau Jean-Luc FRA 381 60325 180 100,00 180 100,00 168 93,33 124 68,89 142 78,89

27 Piechaczek Zuzanna POL 7942 2E+05 109 60,56 23 12,78 40 22,22 75 41,67 90 50,00

11 Krakowczyk Franciszek POL 7422 77174 85 47,22 25 13,89 35 19,44 24 13,33 89 49,44

15 Żurowski Jacek POL 6857 53801 180 100,00 180 100,00 122 67,78 180 100,00 180 100,00

9 Siódmok Maksymilian POL 8240 2E+05 71 39,44 25 13,89 34 18,89 108 60,00 83 46,11

13 Trachez Sabine FRA 151 60176 180 100,00 180 100,00 180 100,00 52 28,89 153 85,00

14 Żurowski Konrad POL 6856 53834 180 100,00 88 48,89 180 100,00 180 100,00 165 91,67

29 Arkhypska Nadia UKR 1200 1E+05 56 31,11 6 3,33 81 45,00 13 7,22 49 27,22

17 Wojtak Jan POL 2440 53825 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 70 38,89

8 Kańczok Franciszek POL 2624 53909 150 83,33 135 75,00 180 100,00 180 100,00 157 87,22

4 Zima Vojtěch CZE 1032 30500 179 99,44 125 69,44 180 100,00 172 95,56 164 91,11

18 Kubit Stanisław POL 338 53811 35 19,44 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00

3 Masarczyk Sławomir POL 8185 2E+05 137 76,11 31 17,22 31 17,22 27 15,00 92 51,11

25 Moj Wiesław POL 2051 53792 91 50,56 29 16,11 57 31,67 33 18,33 81 45,00

28 Skowron Dominik POL 8205 2E+05 168 93,33 65 36,11 77 42,78 117 65,00 148 82,22

- - - - - - - 0,00 - 0,00 - 0,00 - 0,00 - 0,00

FAI JURY

Stanisław Sułek

Cyprian Błaszczyk

Valentyn Arkhypskyi

Poland
Poland

Ukraine

554,44

1180 655,56

11 575 319,44

MAIN REFEREE

KONRAD 

ŻUROWSKI

TADEUSZ 

MILEWSKI

ORGANIZER MAIN REFEREE

KONRAD 

ŻUROWSKI

TADEUSZ 

MILEWSKI

1066 592,22

1131 628,33

609 338,33

1266 703,33

872 484,44

855 475,00
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4
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1
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5

10

6

7

2

8

TOTAL

611,111100

FLIGHT 1 FLIGHT 2 FLIGHT 3 FLIGHT 4 FLIGHT 5

1420 788,89

TEAM - WORLD CUP F1E

GOVERNOR'S CUP - 2022
TOSZEK, POLAND 19.08.2022

STARTING NO. SURNAME NAME NAT. LICENCE NO. FAI IDTEAM NO.

TOTAL

OPEN - WORLD CUP F1E

GOVERNOR'S CUP - 2022
TOSZEK, POLAND 19.08.2022

FLIGHT 1
STARTING 

NO.
SURNAME NAME NAT. LICENCE NO. FAI ID CAT.

FLIGHT 2 FLIGHT 3 FLIGHT 4 FLIGHT 5

ORGANIZER MAIN REFEREE

KONRAD 

ŻUROWSKI

TADEUSZ 

MILEWSKI

TOTAL
FAI ID CAT.

FLIGHT 1 FLIGHT 2 FLIGHT 3

TOSZEK, POLAND 19.08.2022

GOVERNOR'S CUP - 2022

JUNIOR - WORLD CUP F1E

FLIGHT 4 FLIGHT 5
STARTING 

NO.
SURNAME NAME NAT. LICENCE NO.

ORGANIZER
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PLACE

I

II

III

4

5

6


